

SNOWMAN LOGISTICS LIMITED
 CIN: L15122MH1993PLC285633 | Regd. Office: Plot No. M8, Talaja Industrial Area, MIDC, Raigad, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 410206 | Previous Regd. Office: SY No. 36/1 Virgongar, Old Madras Road, Bandapura Village, Bidarehalli Hobli, Bangalore - 560049 | Website: www.snowman.in
 Email: investorrelations@snowman.in | Tel: +91 80 67693700 | Fax: +91 80 39939500

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,576.22	5,181.71	4,783.41	19,428.16
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	87.36	315.44	(333.71)	(356.03)
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	87.36	315.44	(333.71)	(356.03)
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	73.83	388.09	(206.36)	(356.03)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	78.17	211.12	(207.89)	(338.67)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each per equity share)	16,708.80	16,708.80	16,708.80	16,708.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	25,819.07 (as on 31 mar 18)	26,157.74 (as on 31 mar 17)	26,157.74 (as on 31 mar 17)	26,157.74 (as on 31 mar 17)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.12	(0.12)	(0.21)
	Basic Rs.	0.04	0.12	(0.12)	(0.21)
	Diluted Rs.				

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the web-sites of the Stock Exchange www.nse-india.com and www.bseindia.com and the listed entity (www.snowman.in)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Snowman Logistics Limited
Prem Kishan Gupta
 Chairman

Place : Mumbai
 Date : July 31, 2018

REDINGTON (INDIA) LIMITED
 Registered Office: SPL Guindy House, 95 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
 Website: www.redingtonindia.com | Email: investors@redington.co.in
 CIN: L52599TN1961PLC028758
 Board No: +91-44-42243353 | Fax No: +91-44-22253799

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018

(₹. in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		June 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)	June 30, 2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	10,214.90	41,602.58	9,373.92
2.	Profit before tax	121.82	630.57	128.50
3.	Profit for the quarter / year	88.64	481.64	98.37
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Quarter	204.31	484.83	90.17
5.	Equity share capital	80.03	80.03	79.97
6.	Other equity as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	3,450.53	-
7.	Earnings per Equity Share: (Face Value - ₹ 2/- per share) (not annualized for Quarters)			
	1. Basic (in ₹)	2.22	12.04	2.46
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	2.22	12.04	2.46

Notes:
 1. Summarized Standalone Financial Results of the Company is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		June 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)	June 30, 2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	3,570.55	14,844.21	3,395.98
2.	Profit before tax	41.25	271.33	60.17
3.	Profit for the quarter / year	26.46	183.92	38.96

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available in the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and BSE Limited (BSE) and are available in the Company's website www.redingtonindia.com.

3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 30, 2018 and July 31, 2018.

4. A Limited Review of the Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company has been carried out by the statutory auditors. A similar review of the financial results of the Subsidiaries / Associate has been conducted by the respective statutory auditors.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Redington (India) Limited
Raj Shankar
 Managing Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : July 31, 2018

raymond LIMITED
 CIN: L17117MH1925PLC001208
 Registered Office: Plot No.156/H No.2, Village Zadaon, Ratnagiri - 415 612 (Maharashtra)
 Email: corp.secretariat@raymond.in; Website: www.raymond.in; Tel: 02352-232514, Fax: 02352-232513; Corporate Office Tel: 022-40349999; Fax: 022-24939036

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	125066	162984	119688	590641
2.	Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	716	7858	(526)	18723
3.	Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	523	7858	(526)	20818
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	2	5311	(725)	13463
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax, other comprehensive income after tax and net of non controlling interest)	(592)	5649	(440)	14815
6.	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet	-	-	-	175065
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value - ₹ 10/- per share)	6138	6138	6138	6138
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.003	8.65	(1.18)	21.93
	(b) Diluted	0.003	8.65	(1.18)	21.93

Notes:
 1. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. Financial results of Raymond Limited (Standalone information)

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from Operation (Turnover)	60861	83306	59535	301156
Profit before tax	(1896)	3408	(951)	14148
Profit after tax	(1328)	2230	(667)	9808

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the quarter ended June, 2018 filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The full format of standalone and consolidated results of the Company for the quarter ended June, 2018 are available to the investors at the websites www.raymond.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

4. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 31st July, 2018.

Mumbai
 31st July, 2018

Gautam Hari Singhania
 Chairman & Managing Director

ORIENT REFRACTORIES LIMITED
 (An RHI Magnesita Company)
 Regd. Office : 804-A, Chiranjiv Tower, 43 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 CIN : L28113DL2010PLC210819, Phone No. : +91-1493-222266 ; Fax No. : +91-1493-222269
 Email : info@orientindia.com ; Website : www.orientrefractories.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2018

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30 June, 2018	31 March, 2018	30 June, 2017	31 March, 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total revenue from operations	17,409.35	17,885.75	15,050.21	63,559.30
2.	Net profit before tax *	3,307.43	4,213.91	2,468.73	13,084.53
3.	Net profit after tax*	2,190.81	2,745.63	1,630.44	8,583.32
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	2,186.77	2,756.79	1,587.90	8,568.89
5.	Equity share capital (Face value Re. 1/- per share)	1,201.39	1,201.39	1,201.39	1,201.39
6.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)				31,079.84
7.	Basic and Diluted earning per share (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualized)/(in Rs.)	1.82	2.29	1.36	7.14

* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018 are available on the website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.orientrefractories.com).
 2. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018 have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 31 July, 2018. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified review opinion on the above results.
 3. According to requirement of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015, revenue for the quarter ended 30 June, 2017 was reported inclusive of excise duty, Goods and Service Tax (GST) has been implemented with effect from 01 July, 2017, which replaces excise duty and other input taxes. As per Ind AS 115, the revenue for the quarter ended 30 June, 2018 is reported net of GST.
 4. Previous periods figures have been reclassified / regrouped to conform to the classifications adopted in the current period, wherever considered necessary.

For Orient Refractories Limited
 Sd/-
 Parmod Sagar
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN:06500871)

Place : Gurugram, Haryana
 Date : 31 July, 2018

DIAGEO INDIA

PIONEER DISTILLERIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: Roxana Towers, Ground Floor, M.No.7-1-24/1RT/G1&G2, Greenlands, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500 016
 Tel: +91 40 2970 3391 / +91 80 3985 6905; Fax: +91 80 3985 6862
 Email: info@pioneerdistilleries.com; Web: www.pioneerdistilleries.com
 Corporate Identity Number: L24116TG1992PLC055108

[See Regulation 52(8), read with regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		June 30, 2018	March 31, 2018	June 30, 2017	March 31, 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,207	8,490	14,054	30,466
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)*	(1,604)	3,097	8,290	10,181
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)*	(1,604)	3,097	8,290	10,181
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)*	(1,108)	2,076	5,716	7,001
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,108)	2,118	5,716	7,043
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,339	1,339	1,339	1,339
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,216
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic :	(8.27)	15.51	42.70	52.29
	2. Diluted :	(8.27)	15.51	42.70	52.29

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.pioneerdistilleries.com.
 b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) - BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited in their website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and can be accessed on the Company's URL www.pioneerdistilleries.com/financialresults.php
 c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 d) * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 R. Krishnamurthy
 Chairman

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : July 30, 2018

FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED
 Corporate Identity Number: L85110PB1989PLC045948
 Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase - VIII, Mohali-160062
 Tel: +91-172-5096001; Fax: +91-172-5096002
 Website: www.fortismalar.com, Email: secretariat.malar@malarhospitals.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	June 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2018 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	3,356.13	3,384.24	14,919.27
Net Profit for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(99.12)	(32.02)	530.99
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(99.12)	(32.02)	530.99
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.69)	(21.33)	314.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(57.31)	(26.09)	326.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,869.95	1,869.95	1,869.95
Other Equity			8,289.62
Earnings per share (for continued and discontinuing operations) (Face value of Rs.10 each):			
(a) Basic	(0.37)	(0.11)	1.68
(b) Diluted	(0.37)	(0.11)	1.67
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.fortismalar.com.

Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited
 For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Daljit Singh
 Director
 DIN No.: 00135414

Place : Chennai
 Dated: July 31, 2018